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BC Provincial Crit
2025-06-01 11:20 AM

Total Starters: 18

Wave Start Details  Categories Starters
Offset

XVave 0:00 20 m Open Youth (Men) 950-969 11

\éVave 0:00 20m Open Youth (Women) 970-989 3

\(/:Vave 0:00 20m Open Youth B (Men) 990-999 3

\éVave 0:00 20 m Open Youth B (Women) 990-999 1
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BC Provincial Crit 2025-06-01 11:20 AM
Wave A: Offset 0:00, 20 m, Starters: 11

Bib

950
952
953
954
955
956
957
959
962
963
964
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Name

TYSON, Shane
SCHINKEL, Grayson
KELLEY, Loic
SCHLOSSBERGER, Cael
CULLINGWORTH, Lucas
CHEN, Owen
ISHIKAWA, Matthew
ARCHAMBAULT, Nolan
BARTON, Noah

DOERR, Rowen

LOK, Peter

Team

Escape Velocity/DEVO
Escape Velocity/DEVO
Tripleshot Youth Cycling
Broad St Cycles

Escape Velocity/DEVO
Tripleshot Cycling Club
Tripleshot Cycling Club
Tripleshot Cycling Club

Escape Velocity/DEVO
Escape Velocity/DEVO

BC Provincial Crit - 2025-06-01

Category

Open Youth (Men)
Open Youth (Men)
Open Youth (Men)
Open Youth (Men)
Open Youth (Men)
Open Youth (Men)
Open Youth (Men)
Open Youth (Men)
Open Youth (Men)
Open Youth (Men)
Open Youth (Men)

UCI ID

10092760474
10142977576

10102549895
10136659745
10127016834
10120253207
10153203703

10137346930
10144553929
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BC Provincial Crit 2025-06-01 11:20 AM
Wave B: Offset 0:00, 20 m, Starters: 3

Bib Name Team

970 BEN-SHOOSHAN, Shaged Escape Velocity/DEVO
981 LEGAULT-GIRAUD, Monet
988 VERMANDER, Wren Escape Velocity/DEVO
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BC Provincial Crit - 2025-06-01

Category

Open Youth (Women)
Open Youth (Women)
Open Youth (Women)

UCI ID

10157047125
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BC Provincial Crit 2025-06-01 11:20 AM
Wave C: Offset 0:00, 20 m, Starters: 3

Bib Name Team

990 COOK, Thomas

991 FRASER, Thomas Tripleshot Cycling Club
992 STILES, Max Tripleshot Youth Cycling
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BC Provincial Crit - 2025-06-01

Category

Open Youth B (Men)
Open Youth B (Men)
Open Youth B (Men)

UCI ID

10159228110 c
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BC Provincial Crit - 2025-06-01

BC Provincial Crit 2025-06-01 11:20 AM
Wave D: Offset 0:00, 20 m, Starters: 1

Bib Name Team Category UCI ID

993 LUDWIG, Mila Open Youth B (Women)
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